Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
6250 Lm
SZ-VT25W-2FT-ACP LED Vapor Tight 3125 Lm      Adjustable
12W/15W/18W/22W/25W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-VT50W-4FT-ACP
SZ
Company Name
VT
LED Vapor
Tight
ACP
Adjustable CCT and Power
25W:12/15/18/22/25W      3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
50W:25/30/35/40/50W      3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
100W:50/60/70/80/100W  3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage ACP Size
25W
50W
SZ-VT50W-4FT-ACP LED Vapor Tight
Angle
120°
120°
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
2FT
4FT
LED Vapor Tight
     Adjustable
3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
VAPOR series tri-proof light is designed
for places requiring waterproof,
dustproof and slight corrosion-re-sistant
lighting, such as warehouse,parking lot,
food factory, dust factory, cold
storageetc. lt can be used in places
requiring corrosion-resistant lighting.
whie common tri-proof light cannot
reach this reauirement-Photoelectric
separation design and LED lifespan is
up to 50000 hours.
Blank
120-277V
MV
120-347V
Voltage
     Adjustable
25W/30W/35W/40W/50W
     Adjustable
50W/60W/70W/80W/100W 12500 LmSZ-VT100W-8FT-ACP LED Vapor Tight  120°
     Adjustable
3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
     Adjustable
3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
120V - 277V
Optional 120-347V
100W 8FT
SZ-MS-LS
Microwave Sensor and Photocell
SZ-EMXXW-Y-WP
Emergency Driver
SZ-MS-RC1
Sensor Remote
Accessories (Optional)
SZ-EMXXW-Y-WP (02)
Emergency Driver
LED Vapor Tight
Specifications
Housing
PC material.
Electrical
Standard 120V - 277V, Optional 120-347V
0-10V dimming standard with a dimming range of
100%to 10%. PF > 0.9.